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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 20.00

+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Kolly Elmar (2002) 19.75

+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75
+ Mottier Marc (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Jelk Fabrice (2002) 19.75

+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 10.00
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 19.75
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 19.50
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Dubuis Timothée (2002) 9.75

1 a Begg Colin (2002) 19.50
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75

1 b Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 19.50
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.75
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 18.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

1 a Turin Yann (2003) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
- Gachet Romain (2002) 8.75

1 b Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75
- Schmid Romain (2003) 8.75

1 Gachet Romain (2002) 18.50
- Turin Yann (2003) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 18.50
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 Pharisa Quentin (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

1 a Jonin Jérémy (2002) 18.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

1 b Jaquier Pierre (2002) 18.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 c Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Pharisa Quentin (2002) 9.75
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.75

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00

1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 18.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
+ Perret Axel (2003) 10.00

1 Perret Loïc (2002) 18.25
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

1 Mottier Marc (2003) 18.25
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 9.75
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.25
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 b Gremaud Vincent (2002) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 c Dubuis Timothée (2002) 18.25
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

1 a Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 17.50
- Egger Benoît (2002) 9.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 b Egger Benoît (2002) 17.50
- Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 a Porchet Aurélien (2003) 17.25
- Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.75
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50

1 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.25
- Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.75
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 a Python Benjamin (2002) 17.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 b Perret Axel (2003) 17.00
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

1 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Pharisa Quentin (2002) 8.50

1 a Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 b Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Dubuis Timothée (2002) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

1 Crottaz Yves (2002) 17.00
o Mottier Marc (2003) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Gachet Romain (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 20.00

+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Rosat Julien (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bapst Marco (2006) 20.00

+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

1 a Torche Louis (2007) 19.75
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

1 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 19.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

1 Suter Elias (2006) 18.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

1 a Pellet Leon (2007) 18.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 10.00
- Morier Jules (2007) 8.75

1 b Morier Jules (2007) 18.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75

1 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

1 b Guggisberg André (2006) 18.75
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.75
+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 10.00

1 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.50
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 10.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.50

o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00
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1 Maillat Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Kölbener Severin (2006) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 b Berthoud Alex (2006) 18.50
+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.25
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Rosat Julien (2006) 18.25
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 9.75

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

1 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Rapin Noah (2006) 17.00
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Rosat Julien (2006) 8.50

1 Meuwly Steve (2006) 17.00
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

1 a Heimann Diego (2007) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 b Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 17.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 17.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Barras Léo (2006) 17.00
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 20.00

+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

 
1 Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

 
1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75

+ Pythoud Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.75
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 9.75

1 a Buchs Noah (2004) 19.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 b Berthoud Tom (2004) 19.75
+ Raboud Maxime (2005) 9.75
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 19.50
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 19.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 19.50
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 19.00
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.00
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
- Girard Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Girard Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Raboud Maxime (2005) 10.00

1 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.50
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 18.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

1 Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 18.50
+ Vallelian Enzo (2005) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.25
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 9.75

1 Thévenaz David (2005) 18.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Vallelian Enzo (2005) 9.75

1 Richoz Marc (2004) 18.25
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 9.75
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.25
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 b Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.25
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

1 a Bocherens Bastien (2004) 18.25
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Pythoud Timothy (2004) 9.75

1 b Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.25
+ Burri Josh (2004) 9.75
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

1 Waeber Florian (2004) 17.25
o Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
- Burri Josh (2004) 8.75

1 Burri Josh (2004) 17.25
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
- Waeber Florian (2004) 8.75

2 a Yerly Alexandre (2005) 17.00
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

2 b Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
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2 c Vallelian Enzo (2005) 17.00
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 a Raboud Maxime (2005) 17.00
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 b Pythoud Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Mottier Samuel (2005) 17.00
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 17.00
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 17.00
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 20.00

+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00

 
1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 20.00

+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

 
1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 19.50
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 a Girard Noé (2009) 19.50
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75

1 b Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 19.50
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 Varone Nathan (2008) 18.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00
- Varone Nathan (2008) 8.75

1 Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 18.50
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.50
+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 10.00
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 b Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 Burri Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.25
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 9.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.25
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 18.25
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

1 a Rapin Dolan (2008) 18.25
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.25
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 c Petter Yanis (2009) 18.25
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 Monnard Dylan (2009) 18.25
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 Magne Benoît (2008) 18.25
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 a Castella Martin (2009) 18.25
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 18.25
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 17.50
- Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.75
- Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 a Thuillard Rémy (2008) 17.25
- Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.75
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 17.25
- Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 c Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 17.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
- Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.75

1 Thuillard Loïc (2008) 17.00
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Magne Benoît (2008) 8.50

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 c Schacher Noam (2009) 17.00
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 a Moret Tristan (2009) 17.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

1 b Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 17.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Rapin Dolan (2008) 8.50


